WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
Wattstopper’s WT Ultrasonic Ceiling Sensors utilize 32 KHz
frequency ultrasonic technology to detect occupancy. The
sensors are available in several models to control lighting in a
wide variety of applications.

Coverage Pattern DIP Switch Settings
Enclosed Office Placement Open Office Placement
Ordering Information
Catalog # Voltage Current Coverage Features
WT-605 24 VDC 27 mA 180° one-sided, 600 ft2 (55.7 m2)
WT-600 24 VDC 37 mA 180° one-sided, 600 ft2 (55.7 m2) Isolated relay
WT-1105 24 VDC 30 mA 360° two-sided, 1100 ft2 (102.2 m2)
WT-1100 24 VDC 40 mA 360° two-sided, 1100 ft2 (102.2 m2) Isolated relay
WT-2205 24 VDC 30 mA 360° two-sided, 2200 ft2 (204.4 m2)
WT-2200 24 VDC 40 mA 360° two-sided, 2200 ft2 (204.4 m2) Isolated relay
WT-2255 24 VDC 30 mA 360° two-sided, 90 linear ft (27.4 m)
WT-2250 24 VDC 40 mA 360° two-sided, 90 linear ft (27.4 m) Isolated relay
Mount the sensors to a vibration-free surface with the
receivers facing the area of coverage.
Note: Place 4’ away from supply ducts, 6’ from
horizontal discharge ducts and 6” from power packs.
For enclosed spaces, place sensors
as in Figure A. Sensors placed as in
Figure B may see out the door and
cause false triggers.
A typical layout for an open  office space would
be to place WT-2200 or WT-2205 sensors so they
control zones that overlap. For partitioned spaces,
a typical zone is about 25’ x 25’ with an overlap on
the coverages that senses motion up to 30’ x 30’.
Coverages shown represent half-step walking motion. Actual coverages can vary
for each application depending on the shape and use of space and the obstacles
present. Coverage may be reduced if product is mounted greater than 12 feet high.
All units are white and use Wattstopper power packs. Current consumption can be slightly higher when only one sensor per power pack is used.